
 
Town of Washington Park 

2024 Meeting Schedule 
 
 

Monday  January 8  7:00 pm (January 1 holiday) 

Monday  February 5  7:00 pm 

Monday  March 11  7:00 pm (March 4 primary setup) 

Monday  April 8  7:00 pm (April 1 Easter holiday) 

Monday  May 6  7:00 pm 

Monday  June 3  7:00 pm 

Monday  July 1  7:00 pm 

Monday  August 5  7:00 pm 

Monday  September 9 7:00 pm (September 2 Labor Day) 

Monday  October 7  7:00 pm 

Monday  November 11 7:00 pm (Nov. 4 election setup) 

Monday  December 2 7:00 pm 

 


